Kunkle Safety and Relief Products
Total Flow Control Solutions Tyco reserves the right to change product design and specifications KUKMC-0390-US-0207
without notice. Copyright © 2002 by Tyco International Ltd.
Models 803 and 818
Non-code Air/Gas Relief Valves
Model 803
Feature
• Every valve is 100% tested/inspected

Models 803 and 818
Specifications
Model Number/Order Guide
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
0 8 0 3 — A 0 1 — N C 0 0 5 0
Model Number
Position
Example
Model
0803
0818
Inlet Size
A - 1/4-inch (Model 803)
H - 2-inch (Model 818)
Variation (01 through 99)
01 - Catalog standard
Design Revision
Indicates non-interchangeable
revision. Dash (-) if original design.
Spring Material
C - Steel (Model 803)
M - 631 SS (Model 818)
Set Pressure
803 - 1000 to 6000
818 - 120 (0120) and 150 (0150)
Model 803 Model 818
7”